DIN Rail Power Supplies
Performance at the Core,
Built to Last
DIN Eco Series
ESS Data Center
Wind Turbine EV Charger
Target Application
DC OK Relay (>480W)
and LED Indicator
Slim & Compact
Design
Wide Operating
Ambient
Temperature
( Full Power Up to 50°C )
3 Phase AC Input Operating
（3ENA Input Up to 600V） -40~70 OC
Meet Global Certified
IEC/EN/UL
62368-1 / 61010-1
95%
Ultra-High
Efficiency
4KV/2KV
Surge Protection
Capacity
340~575V
DIN Eco Series
Series Model Name PFC
Output
Input Voltage Range Dimensions (mm)
(H × W × D)Voltage Current Power
DIN Eco
•  3-Phase AC Input
    Operating
•  Slim & Compact Design
•  Full Power Up to 50°C
•  Surge Protection Capacity
    4KV / 2KV
DRL-24V120W3EN
24 V
5.0 A 120 W
3EN : 340-575 VAC
3ENA : 340-600 VAC
(Coming Soon)
123.6 × 40 × 116.8
DRL-24V240W3EN 10.0 A 240 W 123.6 × 56 × 116.8
DRL-24V480W3EN  20.0 A 480 W 123.6 × 60 × 142.6
DRL-24V960W3EN  40.0 A 960 W 123.6 × 110 × 142.6
DRL-48V120W3EN
48 V
2.5 A 120 W
3EN : 340-575 VAC
3ENA : 340-600 VAC
(Coming Soon)
123.6 × 40 × 116.8
DRL-48V240W3EN 5.0 A 240 W 123.6 × 56 × 116.8
DRL-48V480W3EN  10.0 A 480 W 123.6 × 60 × 142.6
DRL-48V960W3EN  20.0 A 960 W 123.6 × 110 × 142.6
© 2026 Delta Electronics. All Rights Reserved.
PSU.deltaww.com
May 2026 (Rev. 01) - All information and specifications are subjected to change without prior notice.